
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
February 3rd Saturday Shoot 

 
Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 
Saturday, February 18, 2012 5:32:07 PM Shoot Date: 2/18/2012 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Final  
Final Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time 

 
1 
 
Chino 49 1 31.86 27.76 27.89 22.26 25.29 135.06 

 
2 
 
Badger 49 2 28.59 25.13 25.11 32.04 29.87 140.74 

 
3 
 
Scrag ES 1 34.20 37.62 33.80 33.89 26.26 165.77 

 
4 
 
Crazy Creek WRA 1 27.64 49.73 32.22 30.46 27.82 167.87 

 
5 
 
Onray FC 1 38.44 40.30 43.79 27.08 28.28 177.89 

 
6 
 
Trigger Happy Ted S 1 35.00 41.67 46.90 29.72 33.45 186.74 

 
7 
 
Kid Bucklin 49 3 37.37 44.28 38.43 42.44 38.41 200.93 

 
8 
 
Justus Slade S 2 34.96 43.34 40.94 41.67 40.12 201.03 

 
9 
 
Ten & Eight SS 1 54.95 28.99 35.60 45.15 42.95 207.64 

 
10 

 
Sleepycat Tom SS 2 43.46 34.62 42.26 48.07 42.72 211.13 

 
11 

 
Short Barrels SS 3 50.16 34.30 35.27 55.82 36.31 211.86 

 
12 

 
Havoc SS 4 56.99 36.95 45.86 36.58 35.89 212.27 

 
13 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard SS 5 48.45 46.63 34.12 41.23 44.01 214.44 

 
14 

 
Maker Wright GF 1 43.33 51.96 38.52 38.24 44.45 216.50 

 
15 

 
Lodan B. Fast D 1 40.92 44.56 74.46 29.76 30.89 220.59 

 
16 

 
Sentry SS 6 45.18 48.31 52.06 43.95 44.01 233.51 

 
17 

 
Mongo Colorado 49 4 38.46 47.94 71.02 47.40 31.83 236.65 

 
18 

 
Marshall Lomondo GF 2 45.51 36.79 48.18 44.52 68.36 243.36 

 
19 

 
Burgandy Ballou LFC 1 50.03 53.89 56.85 39.85 45.06 245.68 

 
20 

 
Marshall Jack Murphy CC 1 80.29 41.21 47.45 39.07 45.69 253.71 

 
21 

 
White Raven S 3 44.79 53.79 75.13 38.23 43.05 254.99 

 
22 

 
Spittin' Brass CC 2 72.11 55.71 43.53 43.04 42.20 256.59 

 
23 

 
Turqoise Queen LWRA 1 44.31 47.98 46.08 80.75 44.76 263.88 

 
24 

 
Ric-A-D-Split FC 2 49.03 47.99 50.38 64.65 51.95 264.00 

 
25 

 
Suffolk Punch COW 1 61.37 51.14 59.51 47.96 52.27 272.25 

 
26 

 
Wild Bill Whedbee S 4 79.63 68.11 88.49 48.47 55.89 340.59 

 
27 

 
Deadeye Dawnie L49 1 113.77 68.61 104.41 60.48 59.36 406.63 

 
28 

 
Misty Rider LS 1 111.64 99.60 76.21 63.14 82.69 433.28 

 

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match 
Stage Place Stage Number: 1 

1 Crazy Creek 27.64 
Stage Place Stage Number: 2 

1 Badger 25.13 
Stage Place Stage Number: 3 

1 Badger 25.11 
Stage Place Stage Number: 4 

1 Chino 22.26 
Stage Place Stage Number: 5 

1 Chino 25.29 
 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
Misses: 46 38 31 40 22 

Penalties: 2 1 3 1 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 42.59 39.60 43.91 35.93 38.71 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Totals  

Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time  

  

 
Category: 

 
Elder Statesman 

 
1 
 

Scrag 3 34.20 37.62 33.80 33.89 26.26 165.77 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Senior 

 
1 
 

Misty Rider 28 111.64 99.60 76.21 63.14 82.69 433.28 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 
 

Trigger Happy Ted 6 35.00 41.67 46.90 29.72 33.45 186.74 

 
2 
 

Justus Slade 8 34.96 43.34 40.94 41.67 40.12 201.03 

 
3 
 

White Raven 21 44.79 53.79 75.13 38.23 43.05 254.99 

 
4 
 

Wild Bill Whedbee 26 79.63 68.11 88.49 48.47 55.89 340.59 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 
 

Ten & Eight 9 54.95 28.99 35.60 45.15 42.95 207.64 

 
2 
 

Sleepycat Tom 10 43.46 34.62 42.26 48.07 42.72 211.13 

 
3 
 

Short Barrels 11 50.16 34.30 35.27 55.82 36.31 211.86 

 
4 
 

Havoc 12 56.99 36.95 45.86 36.58 35.89 212.27 

 
5 
 

Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 13 48.45 46.63 34.12 41.23 44.01 214.44 

 
6 
 

Sentry 16 45.18 48.31 52.06 43.95 44.01 233.51 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies F Cartridge 

 
1 
 

Burgandy Ballou 19 50.03 53.89 56.85 39.85 45.06 245.68 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge 

 
1 
 

Onray 5 38.44 40.30 43.79 27.08 28.28 177.89 

 
2 
 

Ric-A-D-Split 24 49.03 47.99 50.38 64.65 51.95 264.00 

 
Category: 

 
Classic Cowboy 

 
1 
 

Marshall Jack Murphy 20 80.29 41.21 47.45 39.07 45.69 253.71 

 
2 
 

Spittin' Brass 22 72.11 55.71 43.53 43.04 42.20 256.59 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
1 
 

Maker Wright 14 43.33 51.96 38.52 38.24 44.45 216.50 

 
2 
 

Marshall Lomondo 18 45.51 36.79 48.18 44.52 68.36 243.36 

 
Category: 

 
Duelist 

 
1 
 

Lodan B. Fast 15 40.92 44.56 74.46 29.76 30.89 220.59 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies 49'r 

 
1 
 

Deadeye Dawnie 27 113.77 68.61 104.41 60.48 59.36 406.63 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 
 

Chino 1 31.86 27.76 27.89 22.26 25.29 135.06 

 
2 
 

Badger 2 28.59 25.13 25.11 32.04 29.87 140.74 

 
3 
 

Kid Bucklin 7 37.37 44.28 38.43 42.44 38.41 200.93 

 
4 
 

Mongo Colorado 17 38.46 47.94 71.02 47.40 31.83 236.65 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 
 

Crazy Creek 4 27.64 49.73 32.22 30.46 27.82 167.87 

 
Category: 

 
Cowboy 

 
1 
 

Suffolk Punch 25 61.37 51.14 59.51 47.96 52.27 272.25 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

 
1 
 

Turqoise Queen 23 44.31 47.98 46.08 80.75 44.76 263.88 
 

Clean Main Match 

Sentry 

Suffolk Punch 
Total clean shooters:2 

 

CONGRATULATIONS! 

 

*Subject to Change* 


